) KAHN STEEL CO.

SERVING ALL OF NORTH AMERICA

New Surplus A992 Wide Flange Beams
Pricing listed is fob Los Angeles, CA
M&M USA with Mill Test Reports - T/L Minimum

Description Pieces Lbs Price/CWT
W21 x 444# x 36'2" 6 9,546 $25.00
W21 x 50# x 38'8" 5 9,665 $25.00
W27 x 368# x 36'8" 11 148,423 $35.00
W27 x 368# x 37'4" 2 27,478 $35.00

New Surplus A572 Grade 50 H-Pile
$32.95/cwt fob Portland, OR
M&M USA with Mill Test Reports

Description Pieces Lbs Price/CWT
HP14 x 89# x 25" 169 376,025 $32.95

New Surplus Wide Flange Beams


http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001PFBwBOHknSwIlvk5v9HJuimXLBn12R19HMALLLpmjX_F0BR4-4qSBApONgdbyndJy_8mweJBnELjtz0N28PwAQCaIY6XIIoIakjSB4fbAZ7juLdt86veqVjvs230FEZiM9E-QAX4_628lpjrex1aE01zFJn1NrLDCFZI-cruZWI=&c=&ch=

Description

W14 x 342# x 55'
W24 x 117# x 25'
W24 x 117# x 35'
W24 x 279# x 40'
W27 x 161# x 40'
W30 x 173# x 25'
W30 x 173# x 25'
W33 x 201# x 20'
W33 x 201# x 40’
W33 x 221# x 20'
W33 x 221# x 51"
W33 x 221# x 51"

Lbs Pieces Cert
Avail?

18,810 1 Yes
2,925 1 Yes
4,095 1 No
11,160 1 Yes
6,440 1 No
12,975 3 No
34,600 8 Yes
4,020 1 Yes
8,040 1 No
4,420 1 No
78,897 7 Yes
33,813 3 No

New Surplus A992 WFBs

Pricing is fob New Orleans, LA

With Mill Test Reports

$25.00/cwt fob Houston, TX

Origin

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Foreign
Domestic
Domestic
Foreign
Domestic

Foreign

Description

W8 x 31# x 40'
W8 x 35# x 40'
W8 x 40+# x 40'
W16 x 26# x 40'

Pieces

78
78
30
24

New Surplus A992 WFBs

Pricing is fob Hesperia, CA

Description

W18 x 35# x 24'
W21 x 50# x 36'4"

Pieces

1
1

Lbs Price/CWT
96,750 $24.95
109,200 $24.95
48,000 $24.95
24,960 $24.95

Lbs Price/CWT

840 $25

1,817 $25



Joel Switzer
Mike Schapker
Brandi Reale
Fred Kahn
Ted Kahn

Contact your Sales Representative Today!!

joel@kahnsteel.com
mikes@kahnsteel.com
brandi@kahnsteel.com
fred@kahnsteel.com
ted@kahnsteel.com

816.448.2136
816.448.2138
816.448.9832
816.448.9835
800.684.5246


http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001PFBwBOHknSwIlvk5v9HJuimXLBn12R19HMALLLpmjX_F0BR4-4qSBMmojbyXTHMdb3SR6sZhyA3ZtuxS5Jkcx1BtJiQygXZPM3BU1GJGkZJXKcVK63tIQRC8QItSwmNGLUA4OoUIDH_07msBstMFWCeaPD8tkUEHnxtQ-1y2y7FmjuDdCshYfV_-722mY6nb&c=&ch=
http://r20.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=001PFBwBOHknSwIlvk5v9HJuimXLBn12R19HMALLLpmjX_F0BR4-4qSBLDFJL5z2CLDIYHxmfGmiNFBJFlM5DcVzKj7g8N0c00DryW8aliYkVjw5wK4GMeJl1by-t5SYCZrK3Aruw0PVRf-xzZ1w_9PGbJx0E5qVuAITiaD_zis55mtU_IarUYi-Q==&c=&ch=
Brandi

Brandi
Contact your Sales Representative Today!!



Brandi
Joel Switzer                    joel@kahnsteel.com                816.448.2136
Mike Schapker               mikes@kahnsteel.com             816.448.2138
Brandi Reale                  brandi@kahnsteel.com            816.448.9832
Fred Kahn                      fred@kahnsteel.com                816.448.9835
Ted Kahn                       ted@kahnsteel.com                  800.684.5246

Brandi




